
2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session Results Ring 1 Noon

Session 1 

SAT 17 AUG 2024  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam 95 (B95kg) JARNEVIC NAIMA INTL

DRAGUSTINOVIS GISELL STX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

SEA

IA

PNW

UT

SCOTT PAULA

EDWARDS DUANE

MANZO CRYSTAL

WILKERSON BONITA

SUAZO REBECCA

27:30

26:30

27:30

29:28

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Peewee 8-9 -80 (PW80kg) ALONZO AHVEYA IDSR

WILEY KABRYNNA ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY MAT

NC

CO

STX

NV

TORRES TAMEKO

JOSEPH ELOUISE

BEALL CARMEN

GARCIA EDWARD

RUIZ DERRICK

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Peewee 10 -70 (PW70kg) WATSON AVA NV

DRINKWATER CATHERINE SW

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE IA

UT

CAB

MAT

SOU

MANZO CRYSTAL

SUAZO REBECCA

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

ALI JAMIL

TOUCHET HUEY

30:27

28:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Intermediate 110 (I110kg) MOON MAKAYLA SEA

ZAMARRIPA MIRANDA STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD SOU

CO

PNW

NV

MAT

SCOTT PAULA

BEALL CARMEN

WILKERSON BONITA

RUIZ DERRICK

TORRES TAMEKO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 6 Intermediate 85 (I85kg) VALADEZ ANALEE STX

BALUBAR CHAEYPIN KAILEE HI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD SEA

IA

UT

MAT

SOU

CARVER JAMES

MANZO CRYSTAL

SUAZO REBECCA

ALI JAMIL

TOUCHET HUEY

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 7 Intermediate 165 (I165kg) MORRISON UNITY NC

HOOPER DESARAY VA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDWARD NV

MAT

SOU

PNW

SEA

RUIZ DERRICK

TORRES TAMEKO

SCOTT PAULA

WILKERSON BONITA

EDWARDS DUANE

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 8 Junior 106 (J106kg) JAIME MARLENE STX

NONHPHALA CIANA NENG BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY IA

CAB

SEA

NC

CO

MANZO CRYSTAL

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

CARVER JAMES

JOSEPH ELOUISE

BEALL CARMEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 9 Intermediate 114 (I114kg) GONSALVES CHASELYN NV

RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT TORRES TAMEKO UT

STX

SOU

PNW

SEA

SUAZO REBECCA

GARCIA EDWARD

SCOTT PAULA

WILKERSON BONITA

EDWARDS DUANE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27



2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Session 1 

SAT 17 AUG 2024  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 10 Junior 119 (J119kg) TAPIA RUBY MAT

TAYLOR TENAE ALM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON JR. HOWARD SEA

IA

CO

NV

SOU

CARVER JAMES

MANZO CRYSTAL

BEALL CARMEN

RUIZ DERRICK

TOUCHET HUEY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 11 Intermediate 125 (I125kg) KAUFMAN BROOKLYN INTL

BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE ERIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE STX

UT

NC

SOU

MAT

GARCIA EDWARD

SUAZO REBECCA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

SCOTT PAULA

ALI JAMIL

27:29

27:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 12 Junior 114 (J114kg) GUERRA MARLEY NV

FULTZ GEA ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES CAB

SOU

PNW

MAT

CO

JOHNSON JR. HOWARD

TOUCHET HUEY

WILKERSON BONITA

TORRES TAMEKO

BEALL CARMEN

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 5 Intermediate 110 (I110kg) REYES MELODY GULF

RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN IL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SEA

NV

STX

IA

NC

EDWARDS DUANE

RUIZ DERRICK

GARCIA EDWARD

MANZO CRYSTAL

JOSEPH ELOUISE

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


