

# **2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS**



# **Session Results Ring 1 Noon**

#### Session 1

#### **SAT 17 AUG 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam 95 (B95kg)  Referee:	RED BLUE MAT	JARNEVIC NAIMA DRAGUSTINOVIS GISELL ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BLUE SCOTT PAULA EDWARDS DUANE	WP	4:1	27:30 26:30
					Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IA PNW	MANZO CRYSTAL WILKERSON BONIT SUAZO REBECCA	A		27:30 29:28 26:30
2	2	Peewee 8-9 -80 (PW80kg)	RED BLUE	ALONZO AHVEYA WILEY KABRYNNA		IDSR ALM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC CO STX	TORRES TAMEKO JOSEPH ELOUISE BEALL CARMEN GARCIA EDWARD RUIZ DERRICK			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
3	3	Peewee 10 -70 (PW70kg)	RED BLUE	WATSON AVA DRINKWATER CATHERINE		NV SW	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UT CAB MAT	MANZO CRYSTAL SUAZO REBECCA JOHNSON JR. HOW ALI JAMIL TOUCHET HUEY	ARD		30:27 28:28 30:26 30:27 30:27
4	4	Intermediate 110 (I110kg)	RED BLUE	MOON MAKAYLA ZAMARRIPA MIRANDA		SEA STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON JR. HOWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO PNW NV	SCOTT PAULA BEALL CARMEN WILKERSON BONIT RUIZ DERRICK TORRES TAMEKO	A		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	6	Intermediate 85 (I85kg)	RED BLUE	VALADEZ ANALEE BALUBAR CHAEYPIN KAILEE		STX HI	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON JR. HOWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IA UT MAT	CARVER JAMES MANZO CRYSTAL SUAZO REBECCA ALI JAMIL TOUCHET HUEY			29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 29:28
6	7	Intermediate 165 (I165kg)	RED BLUE	MORRISON UNITY HOOPER DESARAY		NC VA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	_	GARCIA EDWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV MAT SOU PNW	RUIZ DERRICK TORRES TAMEKO SCOTT PAULA WILKERSON BONIT EDWARDS DUANE		3.0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
7	8	Junior 106 (J106kg)	RED BLUE	JAIME MARLENE NONHPHALA CIANA		STX NENG	BLUE	WO		
		Referee:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAB SEA NC	MANZO CRYSTAL JOHNSON JR. HOW CARVER JAMES JOSEPH ELOUISE BEALL CARMEN	ARD		- - - -
8	9	Intermediate 114 (I114kg)	RED BLUE	GONSALVES CHASELYN RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA		NV FL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	TORRES TAMEKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SOU PNW	SUAZO REBECCA GARCIA EDWARD SCOTT PAULA WILKERSON BONIT EDWARDS DUANE	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27



# **2024 USA WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS**



# **Session Results Ring 1 Noon**

#### Session 1

#### **SAT 17 AUG 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	10	Junior 119 (J119kg)		RED	TAPIA RUBY		MAT				
		, 0,		BLUE	TAYLOR TENAE		ALM	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON JR. HOWARD	Judge 1:	SEA	CARVER JAMES			-
						Judge 2:		MANZO CRYSTAL			-
						Judge 3:		BEALL CARMEN			-
						Judge 4:		RUIZ DERRICK			-
						Judge 5:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY			-
10	11	Intermediate 125 (I12	5kg)	RED	KAUFMAN BROOKLYN		INTL				
				BLUE	BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE		ERIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1:	STX	GARCIA EDWARD			27:29
						Judge 2:	UT	SUAZO REBECCA			27:29
						Judge 3:		JOSEPH ELOUISE			27:30
						Judge 4:		SCOTT PAULA			28:29
						Judge 5:	MAT	ALI JAMIL			27:30
11	12	Junior 114 (J114kg)		RED	GUERRA MARLEY		NV	RED	WP	4:1	
		,		BLUE	FULTZ GEA		ALM				
			Referee:	SEA	CARVER JAMES	Judge 1:	CAB	JOHNSON JR. HOV	VARD		30:27
						Judge 2:		TOUCHET HUEY			29:28
						Judge 3:	PNW	WILKERSON BONIT	ГА		30:27
						Judge 4:		TORRES TAMEKO			27:30
						Judge 5:	СО	BEALL CARMEN			30:27
12	5	Intermediate 110 (I11	0kg)	RED	REYES MELODY		GULF				
		- (	<b>O</b> /	BLUE	RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN		IL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE			27:30
						Judge 2:	NV	RUIZ DERRICK			29:28
						Judge 3:		GARCIA EDWARD			28:29
						Judge 4:	IA	MANZO CRYSTAL			28:29
						Judge 5:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE			28:29

LEGEND						
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			